
ТРИАТЛОН, 11.06.2011, г.Москва 
ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ  

Абсолютный зачёт 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место Группа        Плавание   Вых.транзит    Вело        Вых.транзит   Кросс      Результат 
   1 Тучин Алексей             Москва                      20 1990 01:13:43,67   1  М18-29        11:10(  1)    0:32(  1)   41:22(  2)    0:28(  6)   20:09(  3) 
                                                                                                  11:10(  1)   11:43(  1)   53:06(  1)   53:34(  1)   73:43(  1)   73:43 
   2 Адельфинский Андрей       Москва                      30 2005 01:14:34,25   2  М30-39        11:36(  2)    0:55(  4)   40:39(  1)    0:30(  7)   20:51(  4) 
                                                                                                  11:36(  2)   12:32(  2)   53:11(  2)   53:42(  2)   74:34(  2)   74:34 
   3 Комлев Юрий               Химки                       22 1967 01:14:40,10   3  М40-49        11:40(  3)    1:19(  9)   42:17(  5)    0:42( 13)   18:40(  1)  
                                                                                                  11:40(  3)   12:59(  4)   55:17(  4)   56:00(  3)   74:40(  3)   74:40 
   4 Иванов Михаил             Москва                      25 1978 01:19:38,61   4  М30-39        12:42(  8)    1:05(  5)   43:41(  8)    0:37( 11)   21:30( 10) 
                                                                                                  12:42(  8)   13:48(  8)   57:29(  5)   58:07(  5)   79:38(  4)   79:38 
   5 Баландин Николай          Москва                      16 1979 01:20:27,61   5  М30-39        12:21(  6)    1:11(  7)   41:43(  3)    0:46( 15)   24:25( 20) 
                                                                                                  12:21(  6)   13:32(  5)   55:15(  3)   56:02(  4)   80:27(  5)   80:27 
   6 Николай Смирнов           Москва                       3 1959 01:21:29,17   6  М50-59        12:16(  5)    1:25( 14)   45:45( 13)    0:48( 16)   21:12(  7) 
                                                                                                  12:16(  5)   13:41(  6)   59:27(  6)   60:16(  6)   81:29(  6)   81:29 
   7 Кирьянов Алексей          Электросталь                 1 1970 01:22:21,88   7  М40-49        14:52( 14)    1:28( 15)   43:27(  6)    0:49( 17)   21:43( 11) 
                                                                                                  14:52( 14)   16:21( 13)   59:48(  8)   60:38(  8)   82:21(  7)   82:21 
   8 Игорь Кулешов             Тверь                       18 1961 01:22:40,57   8  М50-59        17:00( 22)    1:30( 16)   42:08(  4)    0:17(  3)   21:44( 12) 
                                                                                                  17:00( 22)   18:30( 21)   60:38(  9)   60:56(  9)   82:40(  8)   82:40 
   9 Вьюнов Иван               Долгопрудный                10 1985 01:23:15,87   9  М18-29        13:43( 10)    1:55( 18)   46:53( 15)    0:53( 20)   19:50(  2) 
                                                                                                  13:43( 10)   15:38( 10)   62:32( 13)   63:25( 13)   83:15(  9)   83:15 
  10 Дегтярь Сергей            Москва                      23 1971 01:24:28,80  10  М40-49        17:09( 23)    1:22( 12)   43:40(  7)    0:31(  8)   21:45( 13) 
                                                                                                  17:09( 23)   18:32( 22)   62:12( 12)   62:43( 12)   84:28( 10)   84:28 
  11 Криулин Игорь             Москва                       2 1964 01:26:13,14  11  М40-49        12:46(  9)    1:21( 11)   45:21( 12)    0:53( 21)   25:51( 24) 
                                                                                                  12:46(  9)   14:07(  9)   59:28(  7)   60:21(  7)   86:13( 11)   86:13 
  12 Луцкий Константин         Зеленоград                  26 1983 01:26:23,38  12  М18-29        15:34( 18)    1:58( 19)   44:30( 10)    0:35( 10)   23:43( 16) 
                                                                                                  15:34( 18)   17:33( 16)   62:04( 11)   62:40( 11)   86:23( 12)   86:23 
  13 Захаров Геннадий          Раменское                   12 1974 01:27:04,09  13  М30-39        17:33( 24)    1:09(  6)   44:53( 11)    0:25(  4)   23:03( 15) 
                                                                                                  17:33( 24)   18:42( 24)   63:35( 14)   64:01( 14)   87:04( 13)   87:04 
  14 Шкуро Стас                Апрелевка                   24 1976 01:29:08,37  14  М30-39        15:36( 19)    2:20( 23)   47:33( 18)    0:41( 12)   22:55( 14) 
                                                                                                  15:36( 19)   17:56( 20)   65:30( 18)   66:12( 18)   89:08( 14)   89:08 
  15 Подобедов Олег            Ярославль                    5 1969 01:29:56,72  15  М40-49        18:33( 28)    2:09( 21)   44:24(  9)    0:52( 19)   23:56( 17) 
                                                                                                  18:33( 28)   20:43( 28)   65:07( 17)   66:00( 17)   89:56( 15)   89:56 
  16 Лихачёв Дмитрий           Долгопрудный                11 1989 01:30:33,03  16  М18-29        14:30( 13)    2:21( 24)   51:42( 22)    0:43( 14)   21:16(  8) 
                                                                                                  14:30( 13)   16:51( 15)   68:33( 22)   69:16( 21)   90:33( 16)   90:33 
  17 Вольнов Владимир          Москва                       7 1972 01:30:39,68  17  М30-39        18:11( 27)    2:24( 25)   47:10( 16)    1:42( 28)   21:11(  6) 
                                                                                                  18:11( 27)   20:36( 27)   67:46( 20)   69:28( 22)   90:39( 17)   90:39 
  18 Васильев Алексей          Москва                       9 1970 01:30:46,46  18  М40-49        12:24(  7)    1:19( 10)   47:11( 17)    0:15(  2)   29:36( 28) 
                                                                                                  12:24(  7)   13:44(  7)   60:55( 10)   61:10( 10)   90:46( 18)   90:46 
  19 Раджапов Руслан           Москва                      15 1969 01:31:03,11  19  М40-49        15:28( 17)    2:16( 22)   47:52( 20)    1:13( 25)   24:11( 18) 
                                                                                                  15:28( 17)   17:45( 18)   65:38( 19)   66:51( 19)   91:03( 19)   91:03 
  20 Якушев Андрей             Раменское                    6 1974 01:32:15,19  20  М30-39        18:01( 26)    2:26( 26)   49:53( 21)    1:00( 23)   20:53(  5) 
                                                                                                  18:01( 26)   20:28( 26)   70:21( 23)   71:22( 23)   92:15( 20)   92:15 
  21 Волошин Владимир          Москва                       4 1975 01:32:57,65  21  М30-39        14:16( 11)    1:25( 13)   52:11( 23)    0:52( 18)   24:12( 19) 
                                                                                                  14:16( 11)   15:42( 11)   67:53( 21)   68:45( 20)   92:57( 21)   92:57 
  22 Архипов Алексей           Жуковский                   13 1978 01:34:05,38  22  М30-39        15:02( 15)    0:55(  3)   47:49( 19)    0:58( 22)   29:20( 27) 
                                                                                                  15:02( 15)   15:57( 12)   63:47( 15)   64:45( 15)   94:05( 22)   94:05 
  23 Бойко Константин          Королев                     14 1983 01:34:25,17  23  М18-29        15:46( 21)    2:51( 28)   46:02( 14)    1:14( 26)   28:31( 26) 
                                                                                                  15:46( 21)   18:37( 23)   64:40( 16)   65:54( 16)   94:25( 23)   94:25 
  24 Ноговицын Николай         Москва                      29 1981 01:37:43,57  24  М30-39        15:42( 20)    1:53( 17)   57:30( 26)    1:14( 27)   21:22(  9) 
                                                                                                  15:42( 20)   17:36( 17)   75:06( 26)   76:21( 26)   97:43( 24)   97:43 
  25 Тучина Екатерина          Москва                      21 1992 01:40:04,87  25  Ж18-29        11:51(  4)    0:47(  2)   61:25( 28)    0:26(  5)   25:34( 23) 
                                                                                                  11:51(  4)   12:38(  3)   74:03( 25)   74:30( 25)  100:04( 25)  100:04 
  26 Данилевский Александр     Москва                      27 2005 01:40:54,63  26  М30-39        17:59( 25)    2:08( 20)   53:42( 24)    0:13(  1)   26:51( 25) 
                                                                                                  17:59( 25)   20:07( 25)   73:49( 24)   74:03( 24)  100:54( 26)  100:54 
  27 Смирнов Дмитрий           Москва                      28 1976 01:44:15,50  27  М30-39        19:13( 29)    2:39( 27)   56:44( 25)    0:32(  9)   25:06( 21) 
                                                                                                  19:13( 29)   21:52( 29)   78:36( 28)   79:09( 28)  104:15( 27)  104:15 
  28 Демкина Татьяна           Москва                      17 1975 01:52:00,72  28  Ж30-39        14:23( 12)    3:28( 29)   57:49( 27)    2:06( 29)   34:13( 29) 
                                                                                                  14:23( 12)   17:51( 19)   75:41( 27)   77:47( 27)  112:00( 28)  112:00 
  29 Маруев Алексей            Москва                       8 1961 01:55:17,78  29  М50-59        15:08( 16)    1:16(  8)   72:21( 29)    1:06( 24)   25:24( 22) 
                                                                                                  15:08( 16)   16:25( 14)   88:47( 29)   89:53( 29)  115:17( 29)  115:17 



Женщины 18-29 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место     Плавание   Вых.транзит    Вело        Вых.транзит   Кросс      Результат 
   1 Тучина Екатерина          Москва                      21 1992 01:40:04,87   1      11:51(  1)    0:47(  1)   61:25(  1)    0:26(  1)   25:34(  1)  
                                                                                        11:51(  1)   12:38(  1)   74:03(  1)   74:30(  1)  100:04(  1)  100:04 

Женщины 30-39 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место     Плавание   Вых.транзит    Вело        Вых.транзит   Кросс      Результат 
   1 Демкина Татьяна           Москва                      17 1975 01:52:00,72   1      14:23(  1)    3:28(  1)   57:49(  1)    2:06(  1)   34:13(  1)  
                                                                                        14:23(  1)   17:51(  1)   75:41(  1)   77:47(  1)  112:00(  1)  112:00 

Мужчины 18-29 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место     Плавание   Вых.транзит    Вело        Вых.транзит   Кросс      Результат 
   1 Тучин Алексей             Москва                      20 1990 01:13:43,67   1      11:10(  1)    0:32(  1)   41:22(  1)    0:28(  1)   20:09(  2)  
                                                                                        11:10(  1)   11:43(  1)   53:06(  1)   53:34(  1)   73:43(  1)   73:43 
   2 Вьюнов Иван               Долгопрудный                10 1985 01:23:15,87   2      13:43(  2)    1:55(  2)   46:53(  4)    0:53(  4)   19:50(  1)  
                                                                                        13:43(  2)   15:38(  2)   62:32(  3)   63:25(  3)   83:15(  2)   83:15 
   3 Луцкий Константин         Зеленоград                  26 1983 01:26:23,38   3      15:34(  4)    1:58(  3)   44:30(  2)    0:35(  2)   23:43(  4)  
                                                                                        15:34(  4)   17:33(  4)   62:04(  2)   62:40(  2)   86:23(  3)   86:23 
   4 Лихачёв Дмитрий           Долгопрудный                11 1989 01:30:33,03   4      14:30(  3)    2:21(  4)   51:42(  5)    0:43(  3)   21:16(  3)  
                                                                                        14:30(  3)   16:51(  3)   68:33(  5)   69:16(  5)   90:33(  4)   90:33 
   5 Бойко Константин          Королев                     14 1983 01:34:25,17   5      15:46(  5)    2:51(  5)   46:02(  3)    1:14(  5)   28:31(  5)  
                                                                                        15:46(  5)   18:37(  5)   64:40(  4)   65:54(  4)   94:25(  5)   94:25 

Мужчины 30-39 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место     Плавание   Вых.транзит    Вело        Вых.транзит   Кросс      Результат 
   1 Адельфинский Андрей       Москва                      30 2005 01:14:34,25   1      11:36(  1)    0:55(  2)   40:39(  1)    0:30(  3)   20:51(  1)  
                                                                                        11:36(  1)   12:32(  1)   53:11(  1)   53:42(  1)   74:34(  1)   74:34 
   2 Иванов Михаил             Москва                      25 1978 01:19:38,61   2      12:42(  3)    1:05(  3)   43:41(  3)    0:37(  5)   21:30(  5)  
                                                                                        12:42(  3)   13:48(  3)   57:29(  3)   58:07(  3)   79:38(  2)   79:38 
   3 Баландин Николай          Москва                      16 1979 01:20:27,61   3      12:21(  2)    1:11(  5)   41:43(  2)    0:46(  7)   24:25(  9)  
                                                                                        12:21(  2)   13:32(  2)   55:15(  2)   56:02(  2)   80:27(  3)   80:27 
   4 Захаров Геннадий          Раменское                   12 1974 01:27:04,09   4      17:33(  8)    1:09(  4)   44:53(  4)    0:25(  2)   23:03(  7)  
                                                                                        17:33(  8)   18:42(  8)   63:35(  4)   64:01(  4)   87:04(  4)   87:04 
   5 Шкуро Стас                Апрелевка                   24 1976 01:29:08,37   5      15:36(  6)    2:20(  9)   47:33(  6)    0:41(  6)   22:55(  6)  
                                                                                        15:36(  6)   17:56(  7)   65:30(  6)   66:12(  6)   89:08(  5)   89:08 
   6 Вольнов Владимир          Москва                       7 1972 01:30:39,68   6      18:11( 11)    2:24( 10)   47:10(  5)    1:42( 12)   21:11(  3)  
                                                                                        18:11( 11)   20:36( 11)   67:46(  7)   69:28(  8)   90:39(  6)   90:39 
   7 Якушев Андрей             Раменское                    6 1974 01:32:15,19   7      18:01( 10)    2:26( 11)   49:53(  8)    1:00( 10)   20:53(  2)  
                                                                                        18:01( 10)   20:28( 10)   70:21(  9)   71:22(  9)   92:15(  7)   92:15 
   8 Волошин Владимир          Москва                       4 1975 01:32:57,65   8      14:16(  4)    1:25(  6)   52:11(  9)    0:52(  8)   24:12(  8)  
                                                                                        14:16(  4)   15:42(  4)   67:53(  8)   68:45(  7)   92:57(  8)   92:57 
   9 Архипов Алексей           Жуковский                   13 1978 01:34:05,38   9      15:02(  5)    0:55(  1)   47:49(  7)    0:58(  9)   29:20( 12)  
                                                                                        15:02(  5)   15:57(  5)   63:47(  5)   64:45(  5)   94:05(  9)   94:05 
  10 Ноговицын Николай         Москва                      29 1981 01:37:43,57  10      15:42(  7)    1:53(  7)   57:30( 12)    1:14( 11)   21:22(  4)  
                                                                                        15:42(  7)   17:36(  6)   75:06( 11)   76:21( 11)   97:43( 10)   97:43 
  11 Данилевский Александр     Москва                      27 2005 01:40:54,63  11      17:59(  9)    2:08(  8)   53:42( 10)    0:13(  1)   26:51( 11)  
                                                                                        17:59(  9)   20:07(  9)   73:49( 10)   74:03( 10)  100:54( 11)  100:54 
  12 Смирнов Дмитрий           Москва                      28 1976 01:44:15,50  12      19:13( 12)    2:39( 12)   56:44( 11)    0:32(  4)   25:06( 10)  
                                                                                        19:13( 12)   21:52( 12)   78:36( 12)   79:09( 12)  104:15( 12)  104:15 



Мужчины 40-49 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место     Плавание   Вых.транзит    Вело        Вых.транзит   Кросс      Результат 
   1 Комлев Юрий               Химки                       22 1967 01:14:40,10   1      11:40(  1)    1:19(  1)   42:17(  1)    0:42(  3)   18:40(  1)  
                                                                                        11:40(  1)   12:59(  1)   55:17(  1)   56:00(  1)   74:40(  1)   74:40 
   2 Кирьянов Алексей          Электросталь                 1 1970 01:22:21,88   2      14:52(  4)    1:28(  5)   43:27(  2)    0:49(  4)   21:43(  2)  
                                                                                        14:52(  4)   16:21(  4)   59:48(  3)   60:38(  3)   82:21(  2)   82:21 
   3 Дегтярь Сергей            Москва                      23 1971 01:24:28,80   3      17:09(  6)    1:22(  4)   43:40(  3)    0:31(  2)   21:45(  3)  
                                                                                        17:09(  6)   18:32(  6)   62:12(  5)   62:43(  5)   84:28(  3)   84:28 
   4 Криулин Игорь             Москва                       2 1964 01:26:13,14   4      12:46(  3)    1:21(  3)   45:21(  5)    0:53(  6)   25:51(  6)  
                                                                                        12:46(  3)   14:07(  3)   59:28(  2)   60:21(  2)   86:13(  4)   86:13 
   5 Подобедов Олег            Ярославль                    5 1969 01:29:56,72   5      18:33(  7)    2:09(  6)   44:24(  4)    0:52(  5)   23:56(  4)  
                                                                                        18:33(  7)   20:43(  7)   65:07(  6)   66:00(  6)   89:56(  5)   89:56 
   6 Васильев Алексей          Москва                       9 1970 01:30:46,46   6      12:24(  2)    1:19(  2)   47:11(  6)    0:15(  1)   29:36(  7)  
                                                                                        12:24(  2)   13:44(  2)   60:55(  4)   61:10(  4)   90:46(  6)   90:46 
   7 Раджапов Руслан           Москва                      15 1969 01:31:03,11   7      15:28(  5)    2:16(  7)   47:52(  7)    1:13(  7)   24:11(  5)  
                                                                                        15:28(  5)   17:45(  5)   65:38(  7)   66:51(  7)   91:03(  7)   91:03 

Мужчины 50-59 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место     Плавание   Вых.транзит    Вело        Вых.транзит   Кросс      Результат 
   1 Николай Смирнов           Москва                       3 1959 01:21:29,17   1      12:16(  1)    1:25(  2)   45:45(  2)    0:48(  2)   21:12(  1)  
                                                                                        12:16(  1)   13:41(  1)   59:27(  1)   60:16(  1)   81:29(  1)   81:29 
   2 Игорь Кулешов             Тверь                       18 1961 01:22:40,57   2      17:00(  3)    1:30(  3)   42:08(  1)    0:17(  1)   21:44(  2)  
                                                                                        17:00(  3)   18:30(  3)   60:38(  2)   60:56(  2)   82:40(  2)   82:40 
   3 Маруев Алексей            Москва                       8 1961 01:55:17,78   3      15:08(  2)    1:16(  1)   72:21(  3)    1:06(  3)   25:24(  3)  
                                                                                        15:08(  2)   16:25(  2)   88:47(  3)   89:53(  3)  115:17(  3)  115:17 
 


